Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

On the basis of Chemical composition, grade of petroleum are:

Maximum sulphur content in Mineral oil may be up to:

Qil reserves of Middle East accounts for, how much, total petroleum reserves of the world?

Which country consumes 26 percent, petroleum production of the world?

In 1999, United States of America's consumption of petroleum was:

In the world, annual consumption of minerals oil is:

World's estimated mineral oil reserves are:

Mineral oil is a compound of:

Mineral oil reserves are mostly found as:

When did Russia, entered among oil producing countries?

In U.S.A Col, Drake in 1859, drilled first oil well at:

World's first oil well in 1857 A.D was drilled in:

Use of mineral oil as energy resource started in:

World's perto-chemical industry depends upon:

At present world'd 40 percent energy needs are met by:

Answers Choice

UOwWP» UO0® » UOWr UOWP UOWr UOUP UO®Wr UOWr DOW» U0W» U0Wr U0W» U0Wr U0Wr U0m>

. 3 grades
. 5 grades
. 10 grades
. 15 grades

1-5 percent
10 percent
15 percent
20 percent

60-70 percent
30 percent
80 percent
. 20 percent

China

US.A

Russian Federation
India

. 7.4 billion barrels
5 billion barrels
10 billion barrels
. 3 billion barrels

10 billion barrels
. 20 billion barrels
. 50 billion barrels
. 27.4 billion barrels

50 billion barrels

. 100 billion barrels
1016 billion barrels
. 2500 billion barrels

. Hydrocarbons
Hydro-oxygen
Hydro-sulphur
Helium &amp; orogon

Sedimentary rocks
Metamorphic rocks
Igneous rocks
. Plutonic rocks

1914
1863
1890
1805

Pennsylvania state
. California state

. Florida state
Texas state

France
ltaly
Romania
China

1863
1750
1870
1900

coal

. natural gas
. hydroelectricity
. mineral oil

coal

. mineral oil

. natural gas
. uranium






