

Commercial Geography Icom Part 2 English Medium Chapter 25 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Oi	Questions	A. 3 grades
1	On the basis of Chemical composition, grade of petroleum are:	B. 5 grades C. 10 grades D. 15 grades
2	Maximum sulphur content in Mineral oil may be up to:	A. 1-5 percent B. 10 percent C. 15 percent D. 20 percent
3	Oil reserves of Middle East accounts for, how much, total petroleum reserves of the world?	A. 60-70 percent B. 30 percent C. 80 percent D. 20 percent
4	Which country consumes 26 percent, petroleum production of the world?	A. China B. U.S.A C. Russian Federation D. India
5	In 1999, United States of America's consumption of petroleum was:	A. 7.4 billion barrels B. 5 billion barrels C. 10 billion barrels D. 3 billion barrels
6	In the world, annual consumption of minerals oil is:	A. 10 billion barrels B. 20 billion barrels C. 50 billion barrels D. 27.4 billion barrels
7	World's estimated mineral oil reserves are:	A. 50 billion barrels B. 100 billion barrels C. 1016 billion barrels D. 2500 billion barrels
8	Mineral oil is a compound of:	A. Hydrocarbons B. Hydro-oxygen C. Hydro-sulphur D. Helium & orogon
9	Mineral oil reserves are mostly found as:	A. Sedimentary rocks B. Metamorphic rocks C. Igneous rocks D. Plutonic rocks
10	When did Russia, entered among oil producing countries?	A. 1914 B. 1863 C. 1890 D. 1805
11	In U.S.A Col, Drake in 1859, drilled first oil well at:	A. Pennsylvania state B. California state C. Florida state D. Texas state
12	World's first oil well in 1857 A.D was drilled in:	A. France B. Italy C. Romania D. China
13	Use of mineral oil as energy resource started in:	A. 1863 B. 1750 C. 1870 D. 1900
14	World's perto-chemical industry depends upon:	A. coal B. natural gas C. hydroelectricity D. mineral oil
15	At present world'd 40 percent energy needs are met by:	A. coal B. mineral oil C. natural gas D. uranium